CAS Colloquium Steering Committee Members
Kevin A Johnson


kevjohn@siue.edu


Ralph Axtell-Biology


raxtell@siue.edu

Doug Conley-The Gardens

doconle@siue.edu

Denise DeGarmo-Political Science

ddegarmo@siue.edu

Seran Dogancay-Aktuna-English
saktuna@siue.edu

Mark Hedley-Sociology


mhedley@siue.edu

Nancy Lutz-Anthropology
(Co-Chair)
nlutz@siue.edu

John Pendergasts-English

jpender@siue.edu

Kurt Schulz-Biology (Chair)

kschulz@siue.edu


Wendy Shaw-Dean’s-Office

wshaw@siue.edu


Carl Springer-Dean’s Office

casprin@siue.ed
Zhi-Quing Lin-ENSC/Biology

zhlin@siue.edu


Nicholas Guehlstorf-Political Science
nguehls@siue.edu

